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Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other

Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation Stands For

'C' Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till JUN- 2027 unless otherwise
Eligible/Stated.

'‘RLA' Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.
'RL(UMC)' Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
RPFD

Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

'cc Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.
:RP' ! Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.
-EE; Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

'ML' Marks later due to DIVISION.

Other Contents.
1. List of Candidates.

2. Pass percent.
3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH “ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S
AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-
receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does
not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to
Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date
of declaration of result.

All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-1) KU Kurukshetra.

Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15
days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from
the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the
counter or by remitting Rs. 30/, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee
of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University,
Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per
form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs.
35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF BACHELOR OF ART SEM-04 EXAM - JUN- 2025

Date : 02-02-2026

BRANCH 22 (CBCS-CDOE)

Roll no. Regn No. Name Father's name Result

5501 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA
0023253501 23-DEO-201 ABDURRASHID TURABI 0 ABS
0023253502 23-DE0O-202 ASMA SEEDIQI MOHAMMAD SEEDIQ RE- B23-ECO-401 B23-ENG-401 B23-SOC-401 B23-VOC-225 B23-AEC-41
0023253503 23-DEO-203 ATIFA BAKHTYARI MOHAMMAD MUSA ABS
0023253504 23-DEO-204 MOHAMMAD AWLIA NOORZAI 0 FAIL
0023253505 23-DEO-205 DARYA WAFI 0 ABS
0023253506 23-DEO-206 FOROZAN MOHANDISZADEH 0 ABS
0023253507 23-DEO-207 HUMAIRA MOHAMMADI 0 ABS
0023253508 23-DEO-208 LAILA WAFI 0 ABS
0023253509 23-DEO-209 MURSAL NABIZADA 0 ABS
0023253510 23-DEO-210 NASEEB AHMAD AHMADI 0 ABS
0023253511 23-DEO-211 NEKBAKHT FROTAN 0 ABS
0023253512 23-DEO-212 HUSSNA ARAZ 0 ABS
0023253513 23-DEO-213 SAFOORA REZAEE 0 ABS
0023253514 23-DEO-214 ZEBULNESA RAMAKI 0 ABS
0023253515 23-DEO-215 GATWICH LIEP 0 ABS
0023253516 23-DEO-216 JULIET CHABINGA 0 ABS
0023253517 23-DEO-217 CHIMWEMWE KALUBA TEX KALUBA ABS
0023253518 23-DEO-218 PILIRANI MALONI 0 ABS
0023253519 23-DEO-219 RAFIU ISMAIL ADEWUMI 0 ABS
0023253520 23-DEO-220 SUFIYANU SHEHU ABBAKAR ABS
0023253521 23-DEO-221 ABUBAKAR SULAIMAN GERO SULAIMAN GERO ABS
0023253522 23-DEO-222 WONDER ABLORDEPPEY 0 ABS
0023253523 23-DEO-223 FRANCIS 0 0411/0500 SGPA 9.00 0411/0500 CGPA 9.00
0023253524 23-DEO-224 PARIKSHIT RAJ SHIV RAJ] ABS
0023253525 23-DEO-225 TAJINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 0372/0500 SGPA 8.50 0372/0500 CGPA 8.50
0023253526 23-DEO-226 GURPREET SINGH GURNAM SINGH ABS
0023253527 23-DE0-227 RITESH RAMESH CHAND 0436/0500 SGPA 9.80 0436/0500 CGPA 9.80
0023253528 23-DEO-228 SRISHTI GOEL AMIT GOEL 0426/0500 SGPA 9.60 0426/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253529 23-DEO-229 REKAH RANI MAKKHANLAL ABS
0023253530 23-DEO-230 KULVINDER SINGH CHARAN SINGH 0429/0500 SGPA 9.40 0429/0500 CGPA 9.40
0023253531 23-DEO-231 YASH PAL RAJENDER ABS
0023253532 23-DEO-232 JANHAVI BHATIA DEEPAK BHATIA ABS
0023253533 23-DEO-233 TAPAN NATH JADAB NATH ABS
0023253534 23-DEO-234 ANSHIKA BHARDWA] AJAY KUMAR 0432/0500 SGPA 9.60 0432/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253535 23-DEO-235 RIMPI MITTAL RAMESH MITTAL 0421/0500 SGPA 9.60 0421/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253536 23-DEO-236 AMANDEEP SINGH SURINDERPAL SINGH 0423/0500 SGPA 9.40 0423/0500 CGPA 9.40
0023253537 23-DEO-237 KHUSHI KUMARI PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR C}F 0395/0500 SGPA 9.00 0395/0500 CGPA 9.00
0023253538 23-DEO-238 TANNU MUKESH KUMAR 0379/0500 SGPA 8.50 0379/0500 CGPA 8.50
0023253539 23-DEO-239 ANSHUL DUGGAL SURESH DUGGAL ABS
0023253540 23-DEO-240 KAILASH BHOOP RAM ABS
0023253541 23-DEO-241 AKSHAT BANSAL AMIT BANSAL 0254/0500 SGPA 5.80 0254/0500 CGPA 5.80
0023253542 23-DEO-242 SNEHA LAXMAN 0315/0500 SGPA 7.40 0315/0500 CGPA 7.40
0023253543 23-DE0-243 ANGEL GIRDHAR RAJESH 0437/0500 SGPA 9.60 0437/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253544 23-DEO-244 SURYAA PRATAP SINGH PARMASBHISHEK SINGH PANWA 0436/0500 SGPA 9.80 0436/0500 CGPA 9.80
0023253545 23-DEO-245 AARYA PARMAR ABHISHEK SINGH PANWA 0433/0500 SGPA 9.60 0433/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253546 23-DEO-246 MONU RAMPAL ABS
0023253547 23-DEO-247 HARIJEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH ABS
0023253548 23-DEO-248 MONU ASHOK KUMAR 0425/0500 SGPA 9.40 0425/0500 CGPA 9.40
0023253549 23-DEO-249 BHAVYA KHERA RAJESH KHERA ABS
0023253550 23-DEO-250 VAIBHAV DEEPAK RATHI ABS
0023253551 23-DEO-251 TIKSHIKA BHOLA RANJEET BHOLA 0417/0500 SGPA 9.30 0417/0500 CGPA 9.30
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0023253552
0023253553
0023253554
0023253555
0023253556
0023253557
0023253558
0023253559
0023253560
0023253561
0023253562
0023253563
0023253564
0023253565
0023253566
0023253567
0023253568
0023253569
0023253570
0023253571
0023253572
0023253573
0023253574
0023253575
0023253576
0023253577
0023253578
0023253579
0023253580
0023253581
0023253582
0023253583
0023253584
0023253585
0023253586
0023253587
0023253588
0023253589
0023253590
0023253591
0023253592
0023253593
0023253594
0023253595
0023253596
0023253598

Regn No.

23-DEO-252
23-DEO-253
23-DEO-254
23-DEO-255
23-DEO-256
23-DEO-257
23-DEO-258
23-DEO-259
23-DEO-260
23-DEO-261
23-DEO-262
23-DEO-263
23-DEO-264
23-DEO-265
23-DEO-266
23-DEO-267
23-DEO-268
23-DEO-269
23-DEO-270
23-DEO-271
23-DEO-272
23-DEO-273
23-DEO-274
23-DEO-275
23-DEO-276
23-DEO-277
23-DEO-278
23-DEO-279
23-DEO-280
23-DEO-281
23-DEO-282
23-DEO-283
23-DEO-284
23-DEO-285
23-DEO-286
23-DEO-287
23-DEO-288
23-DEO-289
23-DEO-290
23-DEO-291
23-DEO-292
23-DEO-293
23-DEO-294
23-DEO-295
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Name

VIKRANT
PARVEEN KUMAR
AMIT SHARMA
TAMANNA
SACHIN
PARMINDER KAUR
BRIJESH

KAJAL

ANKIT

PRERNA SAINI
VIKRAM SINGH
SAPNA

MOHIT
MAITHILY
GOPAL SHARMA
JASKARAN SINGH CHEEMA
TANVI

NAVEEN PAHAL
SHAKTI SINGH
TARUN

URVASHI

ATUL MALIK
KAILASHO DEVI
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
SUSHILA DEVI
RUBY

ARUN

SAHIL KUMAR
VARSHA

ROHIT

MUKUL

HARSH

ISHA

HARSHITA SAINI
MAYANK
MOKSHIT
JAGDISH
ANKUSH

ASHOK KUMAR
SACHIN CHAHAL
KRISH MANOCHA
RITIKA MIGLANI
SAWAN KUMAR
ARCHIT

YUVRAJ

VIKRAM SINGH

KURUKSHETRA UNIV

BRANCH 22 (CBCS-CDOE)

Father's name
AMAR NATH
DHARAMBIR SINGH
KRISHAN CHAND
RAJESH KUMAR
SUKHPAL
BHAGAT SINGH
RAM KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
BIRENDER SINGH
VIKRAM SAINI
RAJPAL
RAJ KUMAR
MOHINDER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
HARI KISHAN SHARMA
GURDEEP SINGH CHEEMA
SANJAY RAHEJA
MOHINDER SINGH
BHIM SINGH
SUBHASH
VINOD KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
AMRIK CHAND
DINESH SAH
KARAMBIR
DEEN DAYAL
PARDEEP KUMAR
UDAY NARAYAN
PAWAN KUMAR
JAGBIR
SURENDER KUMAR
SURENDER
ISHWAR SINGH
DALBIR SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
BIRSHA
CHAND MANOCHA
HARVINDER
MANGAL CHAND
VIKAS GARG
SUBHASH CHANDER
SURIJIT SINGH

Result
0436/0500 SGPA
ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

0362/0500 SGPA
ABS

ABS

0371/0500 SGPA
ABS

ABS

ABS

RE- B23-ENG-401
RE- B23-VOC-225
ABS
0441/0500
0311/0500
0366/0500
0239/0500
0413/0500

SGPA
SGPA
SGPA
SGPA
SGPA
ABS

0355/0500
0401/0500

SGPA
SGPA
ABS

ABS

ABS
0428/0500 SGPA
0415/0500 SGPA
ABS

ABS
0425/0500 SGPA
ABS

ABS
0397/0500 SGPA
ABS

RE- B23-SOC-401
0372/0500 SGPA
ABS

ABS

ABS

0365/0500 SGPA
0394/0500 SGPA
ABS

ABS

0396/0500 SGPA

RE- B23-VAC-403

Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMS

9.70 0436/0500 CGPA 9.70

8.30 0362/0500 CGPA 8.30

8.60 0371/0500 CGPA 8.60

9.60 0441/0500 CGPA 9.60

7.10 0311/0500 CGPA 7.10

8.40 0366/0500 CGPA 8.40

5.40 0239/0500 CGPA 5.40

9.20 0413/0500 CGPA 9.20

8.00 0355/0500 CGPA 8.00

9.10 0401/0500 CGPA 9.10

9.50 0428/0500 CGPA 9.50

9.40 0415/0500 CGPA 9.40

9.60 0425/0500 CGPA 9.60

8.90 0397/0500 CGPA 8.90

B23-VAC-403

8.50 0372/0500 CGPA 8.50

8.30 0365/0500 CGPA 8.30

8.80 0394/0500 CGPA 8.80

8.70 0396/0500 CGPA 8.70



