

# **KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY**

## **KURUKSHETRA**

**Established by the state legislature Act-XII of 1956  
("A+" Grade,NAAC Accredited)**



## **RESULT GAZETTEE**

**OF THE**

**BACHELOR OF ART SEM-04 EXAMINATION**

**JUN- 2025**

**COPYRIGHT RESERVED**

**PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY**

PRICE :RS.

(Including Postage)

# KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA

Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation	Stands For
'C'	Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till JUN- 2027 unless otherwise Eligible/Stated.
'RLA'	Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.
'RL(UMC)'	Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
RPF	Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.
'CC'	Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.
'RP'	Result provisional for settlement of Improvement of Marks / Division.
'RPR'	
'RLD'	Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.
'ML'	Marks later due to DIVISION.

## Other Contents.

1. List of Candidates.
2. Pass percent.
3. Merit list.

## IMPORTANT NOTES

1. THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH " ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
2. College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.
3. All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains 'RL' the candidate should write to Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.
4. No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date of declaration of result.
5. All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-I) KU Kurukshetra.
6. Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15 days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the counter or by remitting Rs. 30/-, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).
7. Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs. 35/- (including Postage) per admission form.
8. University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC's sent through UPC / Registered Post.
9. Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.
10. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.

## BRANCH 22 (CBCS-CDOE)

Roll no.	Regn No.	Name	Father's name	Result
	5501	CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA		
0023253501	23-DEO-201	ABDURRASHID TURABI	0	ABS
0023253502	23-DEO-202	ASMA SEEDIQI	MOHAMMAD SEEDIQ	RE- B23-ECO-401 B23-ENG-401 B23-SOC-401 B23-VOC-225 B23-AEC-411
0023253503	23-DEO-203	ATIFA BAKHTYARI	MOHAMMAD MUSA	ABS
0023253504	23-DEO-204	MOHAMMAD AWLIA NOORZAI	0	FAIL
0023253505	23-DEO-205	DARYA WAFI	0	ABS
0023253506	23-DEO-206	FOROZAN MOHANDISZADEH	0	ABS
0023253507	23-DEO-207	HUMAIRA MOHAMMADI	0	ABS
0023253508	23-DEO-208	LAILA WAFI	0	ABS
0023253509	23-DEO-209	MURSAL NABIZADA	0	ABS
0023253510	23-DEO-210	NASEEB AHMAD AHMADI	0	ABS
0023253511	23-DEO-211	NEKBAKHT FROTAN	0	ABS
0023253512	23-DEO-212	HUSSNA ARAZ	0	ABS
0023253513	23-DEO-213	SAFOORA REZAE	0	ABS
0023253514	23-DEO-214	ZEBULNESA RAMAKI	0	ABS
0023253515	23-DEO-215	GATWICH LIEP	0	ABS
0023253516	23-DEO-216	JULIET CHABINGA	0	ABS
0023253517	23-DEO-217	CHIMWEMWE KALUBA	TEX KALUBA	ABS
0023253518	23-DEO-218	PILIRANI MALONI	0	ABS
0023253519	23-DEO-219	RAFIU ISMAIL ADEWUMI	0	ABS
0023253520	23-DEO-220	SUFIYANU	SHEHU ABBAKAR	ABS
0023253521	23-DEO-221	ABUBAKAR SULAIMAN GERO	SULAIMAN GERO	ABS
0023253522	23-DEO-222	WONDER ABLORDEPPEY	0	ABS
0023253523	23-DEO-223	FRANCIS	0	0411/0500 SGPA 9.00 0411/0500 CGPA 9.00
0023253524	23-DEO-224	PARIKSHIT RAJ	SHIV RAJ	ABS
0023253525	23-DEO-225	TAJINDER SINGH	GURMEET SINGH	0372/0500 SGPA 8.50 0372/0500 CGPA 8.50
0023253526	23-DEO-226	GURPREET SINGH	GURNAM SINGH	ABS
0023253527	23-DEO-227	RITESH	RAMESH CHAND	0436/0500 SGPA 9.80 0436/0500 CGPA 9.80
0023253528	23-DEO-228	SRISHTI GOEL	AMIT GOEL	0426/0500 SGPA 9.60 0426/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253529	23-DEO-229	REKAH RANI	MAKKHANLAL	ABS
0023253530	23-DEO-230	KULVINDER SINGH	CHARAN SINGH	0429/0500 SGPA 9.40 0429/0500 CGPA 9.40
0023253531	23-DEO-231	YASH PAL	RAJENDER	ABS
0023253532	23-DEO-232	JANHAVI BHATIA	DEEPAK BHATIA	ABS
0023253533	23-DEO-233	TAPAN NATH	JADAB NATH	ABS
0023253534	23-DEO-234	ANSHIKA BHARDWAJ	AJAY KUMAR	0432/0500 SGPA 9.60 0432/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253535	23-DEO-235	RIMPI MITTAL	RAMESH MITTAL	0421/0500 SGPA 9.60 0421/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253536	23-DEO-236	AMANDEEP SINGH	SURINDERPAL SINGH	0423/0500 SGPA 9.40 0423/0500 CGPA 9.40
0023253537	23-DEO-237	KHUSHI KUMARI	PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR CH	0395/0500 SGPA 9.00 0395/0500 CGPA 9.00
0023253538	23-DEO-238	TANNU	MUKESH KUMAR	0379/0500 SGPA 8.50 0379/0500 CGPA 8.50
0023253539	23-DEO-239	ANSHUL DUGGAL	SURESH DUGGAL	ABS
0023253540	23-DEO-240	KAILASH	BHOOP RAM	ABS
0023253541	23-DEO-241	AKSHAT BANSAL	AMIT BANSAL	0254/0500 SGPA 5.80 0254/0500 CGPA 5.80
0023253542	23-DEO-242	SNEHA	LAXMAN	0315/0500 SGPA 7.40 0315/0500 CGPA 7.40
0023253543	23-DEO-243	ANGEL GIRDHAR	RAJESH	0437/0500 SGPA 9.60 0437/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253544	23-DEO-244	SURYAA PRATAP SINGH PARMAR	ABHISHEK SINGH PANWAR	0436/0500 SGPA 9.80 0436/0500 CGPA 9.80
0023253545	23-DEO-245	AARYA PARMAR	ABHISHEK SINGH PANWAR	0433/0500 SGPA 9.60 0433/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253546	23-DEO-246	MONU	RAMPAL	ABS
0023253547	23-DEO-247	HARJEET SINGH	BALKAR SINGH	ABS
0023253548	23-DEO-248	MONU	ASHOK KUMAR	0425/0500 SGPA 9.40 0425/0500 CGPA 9.40
0023253549	23-DEO-249	BHAVYA KHERA	RAJESH KHERA	ABS
0023253550	23-DEO-250	VAIBHAV	DEEPAK RATHI	ABS
0023253551	23-DEO-251	TIKSHIKA BHOLA	RANJEET BHOLA	0417/0500 SGPA 9.30 0417/0500 CGPA 9.30

## BRANCH 22 (CBCS-CDOE)

Roll no.	Regn No.	Name	Father's name	Result
0023253552	23-DEO-252	VIKRANT	AMAR NATH	0436/0500 SGPA 9.70 0436/0500 CGPA 9.70
0023253553	23-DEO-253	PARVEEN KUMAR	DHARAMBIR SINGH	ABS
0023253554	23-DEO-254	AMIT SHARMA	KRISHAN CHAND	ABS
0023253555	23-DEO-255	TAMANNA	RAJESH KUMAR	ABS
0023253556	23-DEO-256	SACHIN	SUKHPAL	ABS
0023253557	23-DEO-257	PARMINDER KAUR	BHAGAT SINGH	0362/0500 SGPA 8.30 0362/0500 CGPA 8.30
0023253558	23-DEO-258	BRIJESH	RAM KUMAR	ABS
0023253559	23-DEO-259	KAJAL	SURESH KUMAR	ABS
0023253560	23-DEO-260	ANKIT	BIRENDER SINGH	0371/0500 SGPA 8.60 0371/0500 CGPA 8.60
0023253561	23-DEO-261	PRERNA SAINI	VIKRAM SAINI	ABS
0023253562	23-DEO-262	VIKRAM SINGH	RAJPAL	ABS
0023253563	23-DEO-263	SAPNA	RAJ KUMAR	ABS
0023253564	23-DEO-264	MOHIT	MOHINDER SINGH	RE- B23-ENG-401
0023253565	23-DEO-265	MAITHILY	VINOD KUMAR	RE- B23-VOC-225
0023253566	23-DEO-266	GOPAL SHARMA	HARI KISHAN SHARMA	ABS
0023253567	23-DEO-267	JASKARAN SINGH CHEEMA	GURDEEP SINGH CHEEMA	0441/0500 SGPA 9.60 0441/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253568	23-DEO-268	TANVI	SANJAY RAHEJA	0311/0500 SGPA 7.10 0311/0500 CGPA 7.10
0023253569	23-DEO-269	NAVEEN PAHAL	MOHINDER SINGH	0366/0500 SGPA 8.40 0366/0500 CGPA 8.40
0023253570	23-DEO-270	SHAKTI SINGH	BHIM SINGH	0239/0500 SGPA 5.40 0239/0500 CGPA 5.40
0023253571	23-DEO-271	TARUN	SUBHASH	0413/0500 SGPA 9.20 0413/0500 CGPA 9.20
0023253572	23-DEO-272	URVASHI	VINOD KUMAR	ABS
0023253573	23-DEO-273	ATUL MALIK	ANIL KUMAR	0355/0500 SGPA 8.00 0355/0500 CGPA 8.00
0023253574	23-DEO-274	KAILASHO DEVI	AMRIK CHAND	0401/0500 SGPA 9.10 0401/0500 CGPA 9.10
0023253575	23-DEO-275	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	DINESH SAH	ABS
0023253576	23-DEO-276	SUSHILA DEVI	KARAMBIR	ABS
0023253577	23-DEO-277	RUBY	DEEN DAYAL	ABS
0023253578	23-DEO-278	ARUN	PARDEEP KUMAR	0428/0500 SGPA 9.50 0428/0500 CGPA 9.50
0023253579	23-DEO-279	SAHIL KUMAR	UDAY NARAYAN	0415/0500 SGPA 9.40 0415/0500 CGPA 9.40
0023253580	23-DEO-280	VARSHA	PAWAN KUMAR	ABS
0023253581	23-DEO-281	ROHIT	JAGBIR	ABS
0023253582	23-DEO-282	MUKUL	SURENDER KUMAR	0425/0500 SGPA 9.60 0425/0500 CGPA 9.60
0023253583	23-DEO-283	HARSH	SURENDER	ABS
0023253584	23-DEO-284	ISHA	ISHWAR SINGH	ABS
0023253585	23-DEO-285	HARSHITA SAINI	DALBIR SINGH	0397/0500 SGPA 8.90 0397/0500 CGPA 8.90
0023253586	23-DEO-286	MAYANK	SATISH KUMAR	ABS
0023253587	23-DEO-287	MOKSHIT	RAKESH KUMAR	RE- B23-SOC-401 B23-VAC-403
0023253588	23-DEO-288	JAGDISH	SURESH KUMAR	0372/0500 SGPA 8.50 0372/0500 CGPA 8.50
0023253589	23-DEO-289	ANKUSH	SUSHIL KUMAR	ABS
0023253590	23-DEO-290	ASHOK KUMAR	SUBHASH CHANDER	ABS
0023253591	23-DEO-291	SACHIN CHAHAL	BIRSHA	ABS
0023253592	23-DEO-292	KRISH MANOCHA	CHAND MANOCHA	0365/0500 SGPA 8.30 0365/0500 CGPA 8.30
0023253593	23-DEO-293	RITIKA MIGLANI	HARVINDER	0394/0500 SGPA 8.80 0394/0500 CGPA 8.80
0023253594	23-DEO-294	SAWAN KUMAR	MANGAL CHAND	ABS
0023253595	23-DEO-295	ARCHIT	VIKAS GARG	ABS
0023253596	23-DEO-296	YUVRAJ	SUBHASH CHANDER	0396/0500 SGPA 8.70 0396/0500 CGPA 8.70
0023253598	23-DEO-297	VIKRAM SINGH	SURJIT SINGH	RE- B23-VAC-403